
List of CEO, All Officers and Employees Who Lobby and their positions with the 
organization.

Name Position Email Address

Meghaen Dell'Artino Owner meghaen@p3gr.com

Dianne McCallister Lobbyist dianne@p3gr.com

Alexandria Dionne Lobbyist ali@p3gr.com

Robert Dalager Lobbyist rob@p3gr.com

List of Persons By Whom This Lobbyist Is Compensated to Lobby and On 
Whose Behalf Lobbying is Performed

Name Client/Business Name Street Address Email Address

Jeff Dunn All City Towing 2031 West 1St Street
Tempe, AZ, 85281

jdunn@allcitytowing.com

Ray Ramella Mosaic451.com 3838 N. Central Ave. 
#2050
Phoenix, AZ, 85012

ray.ramella@mosaic451.
com

Michelle Bolton Cox Communication 1550 W. Deer Valley
Phoenix, AZ, 85027

Michelle.Bolton@cox.co
m

Don McCorquodale SAS INSTITUTE INC 100 SAS CAMPUS DR 
Cary, NC, 27513

Don.McCorquodale@sas
.com

Joe Dunn Andrews and Thornton 2 Corporate Park #110
Irvine, CA, 92606

joedunn@tmo.blackberry
.net

Matt Harrell Curaleaf 301 Edgewater Pl., #405
Wakefield, MA, 01880

MHarrell@palliatech.com

Public Policy Partners
(602) 200-6777

322 W. Roosevelt Street
Phoenix, AZ, 85003

TYPED NAME: Lisa West EMAIL: lisa@p3gr.com

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of 
perjury that: (1) I am submitting this lobbying registration form on behalf of the entity named on form; (2) I 
am duly authorized to submit the names of the individual lobbyist(s) named in this registration on behalf 
of the entity; (3) all of the information provided in the lobbying registration form filed on behalf of and 
authorized by the entity is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; and (4) by typing my name 
below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my 
name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.
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